Aix en Bus

Direction: Europe / Gare Routiere w

® Departure on 07/16/2025 between 6:11 and 21:13
Timetable

o) 2?“"‘"5330"5'3““" 611 636 656 714 7833 7:50 807 824 843 902 921 939 958 10:17 10:37 10:57  11:16  11:34  11:54 12143 12:32  12:50 13:07 13:25 1344
IX-en-rFrovence

(@) Eepen;ance 6:14 6:39 6:59 7:17 7:36 7:53 8:10 8:27 8:46 9:05 9:24 9:42 10.01 10:20 10:40 11:00 11:19 11:37 11:57 1216 12:35 12:53  13:10 13:28  13:47
ix-en-Provence

(@) E?aurggard 6:15 6:40 7:00 7:18 7:37 7:54 8:11 8:28 8:47 9:06 9:25 9:43 10:02 10:21 1041 11:.01 11:20 11:38 11:58 12:17 12:36 12:54 13:11  13:29  13:48
ix-en-Provence

o) Z?VCBsauregard 615 640  7:00 718  7:88  7:55 812 829 848 907 926 944 10:03 10:222 1042 11:02 11:21 11:39 11:59 12147 12:36 12:54 1341 13:29 1348
IX-en-rFrovence

o) Xa"°"Pdess°urces 616 641 701 719 739  7:56 813 8:30 849  9:08 927 945 10:04 10:223 1043 11:03 11:22 11:40 12:00 12:18 12:37 12:55 13:12 13:30 13:49
IX-en-rFrovence

(@) Einettg 6:17 6:42 7:02 7:20 7:39 7:56 8:14 8:31 8:50 9:09 9:28 9:46 10:05 10:23 10:43 11:03 11:22 11:40 12:00 12:19 12:38 12:56 13:13 13:31  13:50
ix-en-Provence

(@) (A:,hOPiI; 6:18 6:43 7:03 7:21 7:40 Vo 8:15 8:32 8:51 9:10 9:29 9:47 10:06  10:24 10:44 11:04 11:23 11:41 12:01 12:20 12:39 12,57 1314 13:32 13:51
ix-en-Provence

(@) BaUde; 6:18 6:43 7:03 7:21 7:41 7:58 8:16 8:33 8:52 9:11 9:30 9:48 10.07 10:25 10:45 11:.05 11:24 11:42 12:02 12:20 12:39 12,57 1314 13:32  13:51
ix-en-Provence

(@) Z?tit '\Il)ice 6:19 6:44 7:04 7:22 7:42 7 8:17 8:34 8:53 9:12 9:31 9:49 10.08 10:26 10:46 11:06 11:25 11:43 12:08 12:21 12:40 12:58 13:15 13:33  13:52
ix-en-Provence

(@) ipnter;aille 6:20 6:45 7:05 7:23 7:43 8:00 8:18 8:35 8:54 9:13 9:32 9:50 10.09 10:27 10:47 11:.07 11:26 11:44 12:.04 12:22 12:41 12,59 1316 13:34  13:53
ix-en-Provence

(@) kYCéeEézanne 6:20 6:45 7:05 7:23 7:43 8:00 8:18 8:35 8:54 9:13 9:32 9:50  10:09 10:27 10:47 11:.07 11:26 11:44 12:.04 12:22 12:41 1259  13:16  13:34  13:53
ix-en-Provence

(@) Z?Vtra; 6:21 6:46 7:06 7:24 7:44 8:01 8:19 8:36 855 9:14 9:33 9:51 10:10 10:28 10:48 11:08 11:27 11:45 12:.05 12:23 12:42 13:00 13:17 13:35 13:54
ix-en-Provence

(@) i?rc RsmbOt 6:22 6:47 7:07 7:25 7:45 8:02 8:20 8:37 8:56 9:15 9:34 9:52 10:11 10:29 1049  11:.09 11:28 11:46 12:.06 12:24 12:43 13:01 13:18 13:36 13:55
ix-en-Provence

(@) Qrts e';Metiers 6:22 6:47 7:08 7:26 7:46 8:03 8:21 8:38 8:57 9:16 9:35 9:53 10:12  10:30  10:50 11:10  11:29  11:47  12:.07 12:25 12:44  13:02 1319 13:37 13:56
ix-en-Provence

O Egllegsrde 6:23 6:48 7:09 7:27 7:47 8:05 8:23 8:40 8:59 9:18 9:37 9:55 10:14  10:32  10:52  11:11 11:30  11:48 12:08 12:26 12:45 13:03 13:20 13:38  13:57
ix-en-Provence

(@) Eriandp 6:24 6:49 7:10 7:28 7:48 8:06 8:24 8:41 9:00 9:19 9:38 9:56 10:15  10:33 10:53 11:12  11:31  11:49 12:.09 12:27 12:46  13:04  13:21 13:39 13:58
ix-en-Provence

(l) Epursi 6:25 6:50 7:11 7:29 7:49 8:07 8:25 8:42 9:01 9:20 9:39 9:57 10:16  10:34  10:54 11:13  11:32  11:50  12:10  12:28  12:47 1305 13:22 1340 13:59
ix-en-Provence


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy68779a96112ce9.12503902.html#

Vendéme
Aix-en-Provence

Silvacane
Aix-en-Provence

République

Aix-en-Provence

Niollon
Aix-en-Provence

Rotonde Bonaparte

Aix-en-Provence

Gare Routiére Belges

Aix-en-Provence

Gare Routiére
Aix-en-Provence

Gare Routiére
Aix-en-Provence

Encagnane mairie

annexe
Aix-en-Provence

Europe
Aix-en-Provence

6:26

6:26

6:28

6:28

6:29

6:31

6:33

6:35

6:36

7:00

7:01

7:12

712

7:14

7:14

745

7:17

7:19

7:21

7:22

7:30

7:30

7:32

7:32

7:33

7:35

7:37

7:39

7:40

8:00

8:08

8:09

8:11

8:12

8:13

8:15

8:17

8:19

8:20

8:26

8:27

8:29

8:30

8:31

8:33

8:35

8:37

8:38

8:43

8:44

8:46

8:47

8:48

8:54

8:55

9:02

9:03

9:05

9:06

9:07

9:09

9:11

9:13

9:14

9:40

9:41

9:43

9:44

9:45

9:47

9:49

9:51

9:52

9:58

9:59,

10:01

10:02

10:03

10:05

10:07

10:09

10:11

10:17

10:18

10:20

10:21

10:23

10:25

10:27

10:29

10:31

10:35

10:36

10:38

10:39

10:41

10:43

10:45

10:47

10:49

10:55

10:56

10:58

10:59

11:01

11:03

11:05

11:07

11:09

11:14

11:15

11:17

11:18

11:20

11:22

11:24

11:26

11:28

11:33

11:34

11:36

11:37

11:39

11:41

11:43

11:45

11:47

11:51

11:52

11:54

11155

11:57

11:59

12:01

12:03

12:05

12:11

12:12

12:14

12515

12:16

12:18

12:20

12:22

12:23

12:29

12:30

12:32

12:33

12:34

12:36

12:38

12:40

12:41

12:48

12:49

12:51

12:52

12:53

12:55

12:57

12:59

13:00

13:06

13:06

13:08

13:09

13:10

13:12

13:14

13:16

13:17

13:23

13:23

13:25

13:26

13:27

13:29

13:31

13:33

13:34

13:41

13:41

13:43

13:44

13:45

13:47

13:49

13:51

13:52

14:00

14:00

14:02

14:03

14:04

14:06

14:08

14:10

14:11



